CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CUFT)
UPS Oversized

Damp

1 Year Limited Warranty
3.66

E26

1

60

0.73

No

Kensey - 59061

Kensey Wall Sconce

Color

r B

The Craftmade Kensey Lighting Collection embraces the beauty
of natural materials mixed with beautifully finished metals. Natural
hemp rope wrapped frames combined with classic styled drum
silhouettes to create a collection of pendants, semi flushmount
and sconce easily at home is a variety of spaces.

e Wall Mount
e Damp Rated

e Requires 1 Medium Base 60 Watt Bulb (Not Included)

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

713
713
10.63

0.98
512
512
512
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