CRAFTMADE



Kensey - 59061

Kensey Wall Sconce



The Craftmade Kensey Lighting Collection embraces the beauty of natural materials mixed with beautifully finished metals. Natural hemp rope wrapped frames combined with classic styled drum silhouettes to create a collection of pendants, semi flushmount and sconce easily at home is a variety of spaces.

- Wall Mount
- Damp Rated
- Requires 1 Medium Base 60 Watt Bulb (Not Included)

Specs		^ Dimensions		~
Mounting Location	Damp	Depth (in.)	7.13	
Warranty	1 Year Limited Warranty	Width (in.)	7.13	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	3.66	Height (in.)	10.63	
Bulb Base	E26	Leadwire Length (in.)	6	
Bulbs	1	Extension (in.)	9	
Bulb Wattage	60	Backplate Depth (in.)	0.98	
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.73	Backplate Length (in.)	5.12	
UPS Oversized	No	Backplate Width (in.)	5.12	
		Backplate Height (in.)	5.12	

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2024 All Rights Reserved